
HFC Tirsdagsgolf → HFC tirsdagsgolf 2. runde • 08.12.2025 10:31 (1)

HFC Tirsdagsgolf → HFC tirsdagsgolf 2. runde

No  

Open

Knut Hummelvoll

Roy-Arne Jensen

Tom Erik Kristiansen

Lars-Ole Sørlunden

Øystein Storskogen

Jørn Florhaug

Knut Vidar Evensen

Stefan Rønning

Kristian Sjølstad

Joakim Budde-Jensen

Kasper Skovly

Kjetil Ånnevik

Jan Finborud

Magnus Smedby

Håkon Mathias Løvenskiold Kveseth

Thorbjørn Viberg

Frode Steen

Dame

Hilde Hegland Kristiansen

Anniken Steen
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HFC Tirsdagsgolf → HFC tirsdagsgolf 2. runde • 08.12.2025 10:31 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 85

Open

1 Roy-Arne Jensen 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 4 2 3 2 4 3 2 4 2 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 -7 78

2 Håkon Mathias Løvenskiold Kveseth 4 2 3 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 5 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 -5 80

3 Kasper Skovly 2 3 4 4 4 3 4 2 6 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 -2 83

3 Kristian Sjølstad 4 2 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 -2 83

5 Knut Hummelvoll 3 3 5 4 2 3 4 2 4 4 2 5 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 +2 87

6 Jan Finborud 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 +6 91

6 Frode Steen 3 4 3 2 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 2 3 +6 91

8 Joakim Budde-Jensen 5 5 4 4 2 5 5 4 3 5 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 +8 93

9 Tom Erik Kristiansen 5 3 5 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 +9 94

10 Øystein Storskogen 3 3 5 2 4 3 6 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 +12 97

11 Kjetil Ånnevik 3 6 5 2 3 2 5 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 +13 98

11 Jørn Florhaug 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 6 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 +13 98

13 Knut Vidar Evensen 5 4 5 4 4 3 7 2 3 4 4 4 2 2 3 6 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 +14 99

13 Magnus Smedby 5 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 5 6 3 5 2 2 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 5 3 +14 99

15 Stefan Rønning 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 2 7 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 2 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 +19 104

16 Lars-Ole Sørlunden 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 2 5 3 3 4 4 4 6 3 3 6 3 7 4 3 4 4 4 4 +20 105

17 Thorbjørn Viberg 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 7 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 +25 110

Dame

1 Hilde Hegland Kristiansen 4 3 4 2 2 2 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 5 6 3 3 3 4 4 1 3 5 3 5 3 +8 93

2 Anniken Steen 3 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 4 6 3 6 3 3 4 6 5 4 5 3 5 3 3 6 4 6 4 +32 117
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HFC Tirsdagsgolf → HFC tirsdagsgolf 2. runde • 08.12.2025 10:31 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 85

Avg 3.7 3.4 4.1 3.3 3.5 3.1 4.7 3.3 3.7 4.4 3.1 3.9 3.1 3.4 3.4 4.4 3.4 3.1 3.9 2.8 3.6 3.1 3.1 3.8 2.8 3.6 2.9 94.7

Difficulty 23 15 4 11 19 6 22 12 24 18 9 26 10 16 13 17 14 5 27 1 21 7 8 25 2 20 3 9.7

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 1 2 5 7 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 6 4 2 3 1 3 6 1 3 1 8 2 5 81 16%

Par 0 9 10 7 1 4 13 7 8 5 8 11 8 8 6 8 9 11 12 6 10 10 10 16 8 7 9 10 231 45%

Bogey 1 4 5 7 9 11 2 7 6 8 6 5 7 3 6 8 3 5 4 9 3 5 3 2 8 4 3 4 147 29%

Double Bogey 2 5 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 3 1 4 2 3 2 2 2 4 41 8%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 9 2%

Other >3 1 1 1 3 1%
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